6
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994 Version 25.9.19
ALL STEEL FITTINGS ARE HOT DIPPED GALVANSIED
THREADED COUPLING
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-C20CC 20 mm
WMI-C25CC 25 mm
WMI-C32CC 32 mm
WMI-C40CC 40 mm
WMI-C50CC 50 mm
WMI-C63CC 63 mm
THREADED SWEEP BENDS
  PART NO. SIZE
WMI-20SB 20mm
WMI-25SB 25mm
WMI-32SB 32 mm
WMI-40SB 40 mm
WMI-50SB 50 mm
THREADED SOLID ELBOW
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-20SE 20 mm
WMI-25SE 25 mm
WMI-32SE 32 mm
WMI-40SE 40 mm
WMI-50SE 50 mm
THREADED INSPECTION ELBOW
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-20IE 20 mm
WMI-25IE 25 mm
WMI-32IE 32 mm
WMI-40IE 40 mm
WMI-50IE 50 mm
THREADED INSPECTION TEE
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-20IT 20 mm
WMI-25IT 25 mm
WMI-32IT 32 mm
WMI-40IT 40 mm
WMI-50IT 50 mm
THREADED 1 WAY JUNCTION BOX
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-201JB 20 mm 1 Way
WMI-251JB 25 mm 1 Way
WMI-321JB 32 mm 1 Way
WMI-401JB 40 mm 1 Way
WMI-501JB 50 mm 1 Way
THREADED
Conduit Fittings